
Important Dates Deloitte will be on campus
For questions, please contact:

Thursday, September 8 Information Table at IST

Thursday, September 8 Information Table at Smeal NE Audit, Enterprise Risk Consulting

Thursday, September 9 "As One" Deloitte Kickoff Event Services and Tax Abby Cooper

Monday, September 19 Smeal Student Org. Breakfast Ashley Kent abcooper@deloitte.com

Monday, September 19 IST Pro Expo askent@deloitte.com

Monday, September 19 Smeal Corporate Associate Career Fair

Monday, September 19 ASCEND/NABA Presentation Pittsburgh Audit, Tax, Federal Enterprise

Wednesday, September 21 Smeal Company of the Month Enterprise Risk Services, Risk Services

Wednesday, September 21 BAP and AS Presentation and Fas Katie Crona

Wednesday, September 21 Human Capital - Actuarial Information Session Amy Holmes kcrona@deloitte.com

Thursday, September 22 Actuarial Science Career Fair amholmes@deloitte.com

Thursday, September 29 Supply Chain Career Fair

Monday, October 3 Pre-Interview Reception (AERS/Tax/Fas) or visit our Web site at www.deloitte.com

Tuesday, October 4 Full-Time & Intern Interviews (AERS/Tax/Fas)

Thursday, October 13 Business Technology Analyst Interviews R1

Friday, October 14 Business Technology Analyst Interviews R2 About Deloitte

Friday, October 14 Business Technology Analyst Intern Interviews R1 & R2

Friday, October 14 Business Analyst Interviews R1 & R2

Thursday, October 20 Human Capital Pre-Night Dinner

Friday, October 21 Human Capital Interviews R1

Friday, October 21 Human Capital Intern Interviews R1

Friday, October 21 Project Analyst Interviews R1
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